Product
Catalog
2025
KEY FEATURES
Single Color
16.4 Feet
IP30 Indoor Use
UL-Listed

SKU: HL-MNT-FT13MM-50FT
Double Sided Tape,
Mounting Tape Heavy Duty,
Waterproof Foam Tape | 16ft
SKU: MNT-FT24MM-16FT
Heavy Duty Foam
Mounting Tape | 32ft
SKU: MNT-FT10MM-32FT
Heavy Duty Foam
Mounting Tape | 100ft
SKU: MNT-FT10MM-100FT
Double Sided Tape
Thin, Waterproof, 2-sided Easy
Peel Off Mounting Tape | 164ft
SKU: MNT-FT10MM-164FT
   MNT-FT10MM-10FT 10FT 10MM VHB -
   HL-MNT-FT13MM-50FT 50FT 13MM Acrylic -
   MNT-FT24MM-16FT 16FT 24MM VHB 5925
   MNT-FT10MM-32FT 32FT 10MM VHB 4229P
   MNT-FT10MM-100FT 100FT 10MM VHB -
   MNT-FT10MM-164FT 164FT 10MM VHB -
   SKUs LENGTH WIDTH MAKE TAPE CODE
   FUNCTION RGB/W RGB/W RGB/W
   CONTROLLER DIMENSION 60 x 104 x 9 mm 50 x 15 x 7 mm 87 x 24 x 15 mm
   WORKING VOLTAGE DC 5-24V DC 5-24V DC 5-24V